
St. Michael’s Parish Day School:  Schedule of Classes & Fees for the 2024-25 School Year 
 

 
Class 

Born on or 
Between 

Meeting Days and 
Times 

Number of 
classes 

Max # of  children 
in each class 

No. of teachers in 
each class  

Registration          
fee 

Monthly tuition   

Babies September 1, 2023 

and  

February 29, 2024 

TuTh 

9:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 

 

1 

 

6 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

$335 

Younger 

Toddlers 

March 1, 2023  

and  

August 31, 2023 

MW or TuTh 

9:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m.  

 

2 

 

8 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

$335 

Older 

Toddlers 

September 1, 2022  

and  

February 28, 2023 

MW or TuTh 

9:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 

 

2 

 

8 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

$335 

Younger Two 

Year Olds 

March 1, 2022  

and 

August 31, 2022 

MWF 

9:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 

 

1 

 

10 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

$395 

Younger Two 

Year Olds 

March 1, 2022  

and 

August 31, 2022 

TuTh 

9:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 

 

1 

 

10 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

$335 

Older Two 

Year Olds 

September 1, 2021 

and  

February 28, 2022 

MWF 

9:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 

 

1 

 

10 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

$395 

 

Older Two 

Year Olds 

September 1, 2021 

 and 

February 28, 2022 

TuTh 

9:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 

 

1 

 

 

10 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

 

$335 

Three Year 

Olds 

September 1, 2020 

and  

August 31, 2021 

M-Th (4 days) 

9:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 

 

1 or 2 

 

13 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

$450 

Three Year 

Olds 

September 1, 2020 

and  

August 31, 2021 

5 days 

9:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 

 

2 or 3 

 

 

13 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

 

$480 

Four Year Olds 

(Pre-K) 

September 1, 2019 

and  

August 31, 2020 

5 days  

9:15 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 

 

2 

 

15 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

$480 

 

Five Year Olds 

(Kindergarten) 

September 1, 2018 

and 

August 31, 2019 

5 days  

9:15 a.m.-1:15 p.m. 

 

1 

 

15 

 

2 

 

$300 

 

$505 

 


